The National Theatre for Children and Southern California Edison (SCE) have teamed up to present
performances of “A Bug’s Light!” to teach about electrical safety at elementary schools throughout

SCE’S service territory. The following is a listing of scheduled performances:

DATES
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/3/2014
10/3/2014
10/6/2014
10/6/2014
10/7/2014
10/7/2014
10/8/2014
10/8/2014
10/9/2014
10/9/2014

10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/13/2014
10/13/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/15/2014
10/15/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/23/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/27/2014
10/30/2014

SCHOOL NAME
Willow Glen Elementary School
Manuel F Hernandez Elementary School
Cottonwood Creek Elementary School
Crestwood Elementary School
Tierra Bonita Elementary School
Cottonwood Elementary School
Rio San Gabriel Elementary School
Liberty Boulevard Elementary School
Cesar Chavez Elementary School
Hollywood Beach Elementary School
Sultana Elementary School
Cabot Yerxa Elementary School
Poplar Elementary School
Charlotte N Werner Elementary School
Gorman Learning Center
Juanita Jones Elementary School

Dr Bernice Jameson Todd Elementary School

Vicentia Elementary School
Cloverdale Elementary School
John Stallings Elementary School
Whittier Elementary School
Manuel Esqueda Elementary School
Adams Elementary School
Linda Vista Elementary School
Excelsior Elementary School
Davis Elementary School
Blanche Reynolds Elementary School
Art Haycox Elementary School
Heninger Elementary School
Carmel Elementary School
William H Kelso Elementary School
Le Gore School
Charles Bursch Elementary School
Decker Elementary School
Juan De Anza Elementary School
Abraham Lincoln Elementary School
Ambler Avenue Elementary School
Eugene Tincher Preparatory School
Lincoln Elementary School
Avalon School
Charles W Bursch Elementary School

CITY
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Lancaster
Palmdale
Downey
South Gate
Oxnard
Oxnard
Ontario
Desert Hot Springs
Fontana
Rialto
Redlands
San Bernardino
Corona
Corona
Moreno Valley
Corona
Costa Mesa
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Orange
Garden Grove
Santa Ana
Ventura
Oxnard
Santa Ana
Hesperia
Inglewood
El Monte
Baldwin Park
Pomona
Hawthorne
Long Beach
Carson
Long Beach
Lynwood
Avalon
Compton



