The National Theatre for Children and Southern California Edison (SCE) have teamed up to present performances of "A Bug's Light!" to teach about electrical safety at elementary schools throughout SCE'S service territory. The following is a listing of scheduled performances:

DATES	SCHOOL NAME	CITY
9/29/2014	Willow Glen Elementary School	Visalia
9/29/2014	Manuel F Hernandez Elementary School	Visalia
9/30/2014	Cottonwood Creek Elementary School	Visalia
9/30/2014	Crestwood Elementary School	Visalia
10/1/2014	Tierra Bonita Elementary School	Lancaster
10/1/2014	Cottonwood Elementary School	Palmdale
10/2/2014	Rio San Gabriel Elementary School	Downey
10/2/2014	Liberty Boulevard Elementary School	South Gate
10/3/2014	Cesar Chavez Elementary School	Oxnard
10/3/2014	Hollywood Beach Elementary School	Oxnard
10/6/2014	Sultana Elementary School	Ontario
10/6/2014	Cabot Yerxa Elementary School	Desert Hot Springs
10/7/2014	Poplar Elementary School	Fontana
10/7/2014	Charlotte N Werner Elementary School	Rialto
10/8/2014	Gorman Learning Center	Redlands
10/8/2014	Juanita Jones Elementary School	San Bernardino
10/9/2014	Dr Bernice Jameson Todd Elementary School	Corona
10/9/2014	Vicentia Elementary School	Corona
10/10/2014	Cloverdale Elementary School	Moreno Valley
10/10/2014	John Stallings Elementary School	Corona
10/13/2014	Whittier Elementary School	Costa Mesa
10/13/2014	Manuel Esqueda Elementary School	Santa Ana
10/14/2014	Adams Elementary School	Santa Ana
10/14/2014	Linda Vista Elementary School	Orange
10/15/2014	Excelsior Elementary School	Garden Grove
10/15/2014	Davis Elementary School	Santa Ana
10/16/2014	Blanche Reynolds Elementary School	Ventura
10/16/2014	Art Haycox Elementary School	Oxnard
10/17/2014	Heninger Elementary School	Santa Ana
10/17/2014	Carmel Elementary School	Hesperia
10/20/2014	William H Kelso Elementary School	Inglewood
10/20/2014	Le Gore School	El Monte
10/21/2014	Charles Bursch Elementary School	Baldwin Park
10/21/2014	Decker Elementary School	Pomona
10/22/2014	Juan De Anza Elementary School	Hawthorne
10/22/2014	Abraham Lincoln Elementary School	Long Beach
10/23/2014	Ambler Avenue Elementary School	Carson
10/24/2014	Eugene Tincher Preparatory School	Long Beach
10/24/2014	Lincoln Elementary School	Lynwood
10/27/2014	Avalon School	Avalon
10/30/2014	Charles W Bursch Elementary School	Compton